APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
Division of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
AVAILABLE OPTIONS
Design Excellence since 1976!
SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS

DC CONVERTER
SPECIFICATIONS
GED, HIGH POWER
11” x 5” x 3.3”
DC CONVERTER
MECHANICAL  OUTLINE
MODEL SELECTION OPTION DESIGNATIONS
- ORD Redundant Operation (N+1)
- PAR Parallel Operation
- MIL Ruggedized/Militarized
- RK Rack Mount
Panel Mount- PNL
- CC Conformal Coating
- HSP Hot Swap
XTDRSP-1500-5 5V 240A
XTDRSP-1500-12 12V 125A
XTDRSP-1500-15 15V 100A
XTDRSP-1500-24 24V 63A
XTDRSP-1500-27 27V 56A
XTDRSP-1500-48 48V 32A
MODEL VOLTAGE CURRENT
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone: (201) 385-0500, Fax: (201) 385-0702